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Position Other Positions Held
City Treasurer

Treasury Manager

Chief Investment Officer
Investment Operations Analyst
Investment Officer

Banking Operations Manager
Senior Debt Analyst
Administrative Analyst
Treasury Analyst

Debt Analyst

Treasury Analyst

Treasury Assistant

Chief Investment Officer

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer
City Treasurer

City Treasurer

Total Wages

$197,278
$143,944
$123,334
$105,563
$104,160
$103,105
$99,692
$79,784
$78,224
$77,382
$53,329
$49,475
$3,038



