	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Treasurer		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$197,278
2.	Treasury Manager		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$143,944
3.	Chief Investment Officer		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$123,334
4.	Investment Operations Analyst		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$105,563
5.	Investment Officer		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$104,160
6.	Banking Operations Manager		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$103,105
7.	Senior Debt Analyst		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$99,692
8.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$79,784
9.	Treasury Analyst		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$78,224
10.	Debt Analyst		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$77,382
11.	Treasury Analyst		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$53,329
12.	Treasury Assistant		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$49,475
13.	Chief Investment Officer		Sacramento	City Treasurer	\$3,038